
NAMA Developers

Party/Country Title Firstname Lastname Email

Armenia Ms. Diana Harutyunyan diana@nature.am

Azerbaijan Ms. Alexandra Soezer alexandra.soezer@undp.org

Azerbaijan Mr. Jonathan Heubes jonathan.heubes@proklima.net

Colombia Mr. Rodrigo Suarez Castano rsuarez@minambiente.gov.co

Colombia Ms. Nathaly Milena Torregroza Vargas ntorregroza@minambiente.gov.co

Panama Ms. Lisbeth Karina Vergara Pinto lkvergara@pancanal.com

Armenia Mr. Mark Van Wees vanwees@capsd.nl

Peru Mr. Carlos Contreras clozada@mtc.gob.pe

Sudan Ms. Alexandra Soezer alexandra.soezer@undp.org

Tunisia Ms. Alexandra Soezer alexandra.soezer@undp.org


